
14 December 2021 

Corporate Relations Department. 
BSE Limited 
1s1 Floor, New Trading Ring, 
Rotunda Building, P J Tower, 
Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001 

BSE Code: 500266 

® !~~~~~!!!!,~,~ SCOOTERS lTD. 
Regd. Office : Clo Bajaj Auto Limited, 
Mumbai-Puna Road, Akurdi, Pune 411 035 (India) 
Phone: 020-27472851, Fax: 020-66334103 
Website : www.mahascooters.corn 

Corporate Listing Department. 
National Stock Exchange of India ltd 
Exchange Plaza, 5t11 Floor 
Plot No.C-1, G Block 
Bandra-Kurla Complex 
Bandra (East), MUMBAI 400 051 

NSE Code: MAHSCOOTER . 

Subject: Intimation regarding issue of duplicate share certificates as required under 
regulation 39 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Further to our letter dated 12 November 2021, on the captioned subject and pursuant to Regulation 
39(3) of the SEBI (listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to 
inform that the Company has received .on 13 December 2021, intimation from RTA viz., M/s KFin 
Technologies Private Limited regarding issue and dispatch of duplicate share certificates to the 
following shareholders: 

Sr. Name of the No. of Folio No. 
No. Shareholder(s) Shares 

1 Sushma Arora 100 s 0002738 

2 Mayadevi Rathore 50 M 0003378 
Jointly with 
Vijaysingh Rathore 

3 Ajay Bordia 135 A0000420 

We request you to kindly take the same on record . 

Thanking you, 

Yo.urs faithfully, 
For Maharashtra Scooters Limited, ,;:; / 

Srir ubbramaniam 
Company Secretary 

New Share Distinctive Nos. 
Certificate From To 
Nos. 

259605 4442794 4442843 
259606 4442844 4442893 

259607 8347820 8347869 

259608 672826 672860 
259609 2871585 2871634 
259610 2871635 2871684 

Factory: C-1. M.l.D.C., Satara 415 004 Phone: 298129 Fax: 91-02162-244428 



From: K Sharma
To: Ishita Jain
Cc: Sriram Subbramaniam; Nandyala Venkatesh
Subject: FW: Certificate dispatch details
Date: 13 December 2021 18:32:13

*** CAUTION : This email is originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open
attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. ***

Dear Ishita,

As discussed, furnish below the despatch details of duplicate share certificates.

SNO FOLIO NO NAME CERT_NO
NO.OF

SHARES
Blue dart courier

number

1 S  0002738  SUSHMA ARORA
259605

50
50

40549062783 -
07/12/2021

259606

2 M  0003378
MAYADEVI RATHORE

Jointly with
VIJAYSINGH RATHORE

259607 50
40549062805 -

07/12/2021

3 A  0000420 AJAY BORDIA
259608
259609
259610

35 
50
50

40549062794 -
07/12/2021

Best Regards, 

Kanhai Sharma
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