

MAHARASHTRA SCUUTERS LTD.

CIN-L35912MH1975PLC018376 Regd. Office : C/o Bajaj Auto Limited,

Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, Pune 411 035 (India) Phone: 020-27472851, Fax: 020-66334103 Website: www.mahascooters.com

14 December 2021

Corporate Relations Department.	Corporate Listing Department.
BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
1 st Floor, New Trading Ring,	Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor
Rotunda Building, P J Tower,	Plot No.C-1, G Block
Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001	Bandra-Kurla Complex
	Bandra (East), MUMBAI 400 051
BSE Code: 500266	NSE Code: MAHSCOOTER

Subject: Intimation regarding issue of duplicate share certificates as required under regulation 39 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Further to our letter dated 12 November 2021, on the captioned subject and pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that the Company has received on 13 December 2021, intimation from RTA viz., M/s KFin Technologies Private Limited regarding issue and dispatch of duplicate share certificates to the following shareholders:

Sr.	Name of the	No. of	Folio No.	New Share	Distinctive Nos.	
No.	Shareholder(s)	Shares		Certificate Nos.	From	То
1	Sushma Arora	100	S 0002738	259605 259606	4442794 4442844	4442843 4442893
2	Mayadevi Rathore Jointly with Vijaysingh Rathore	50	M 0003378	259607	8347820	8347869
3	Ajay Bordia	135	A 0000420	259608 259609 259610	672826 2871585 2871635	672860 2871634 2871684

We request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Maharashtra Scooters Limited,

Sriram Subbramaniam Company Secretary



Factory: C-1, M.I.D.C., Satara 415 004 Phone: 298129 Fax: 91-02162-244428

From: K Sharma To: Ishita Jain

Cc:

Sriram Subbramaniam: Nandyala Venkatesh FW: Certificate dispatch details 13 December 2021 18:32:13 Subject: Date:

*** CAUTION : This email is originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. ***

Dear Ishita,

As discussed, furnish below the despatch details of duplicate share certificates.

SNO	FOLIO NO	NAME	CERT_NO	NO.OF SHARES	Blue dart courier number
1	S 0002738	SUSHMA ARORA	259605 259606	50 50	40549062783 - 07/12/2021
2	M 0003378	MAYADEVI RATHORE Jointly with VIJAYSINGH RATHORE	259607	50	40549062805 - 07/12/2021
3	A 0000420	AJAY BORDIA	259608 259609 259610	35 50 50	40549062794 - 07/12/2021

Best Regards,	

Kanhai Sharma

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com